
 
 

School Events Calendar 2023-2024 (*Tentative) 

August 10 (Thursday) Meet The Teacher 

• 4:30 – 5:00 Reception (Atrium) 

• 5:00 – 6:00 Meet The Teacher (Classrooms) 

August 14 (Monday) First Day of School 

1st Monday of Each Month (Starting 
October 2) 

• No Family Chapel on 12/4 or 
1/1 

Family Chapel Days 

• Worship Center 

2nd Friday of Every Month (Starting in 
September) 

ACPL – Coleen Tobin Reader 

• Room 228/229 

TBD Fall Pictures 

• Room 228/229 

October 9 - 13 (M-F) Book Fair  

• Atrium 

October 18 (Wednesday) Fire Safety:  Fire Department/Fire Truck Visit @ 
10:00 – 11:00 

• Back field by North Oaks Playground 

Mid-October 

 

SilverGraphics Art Fundraising Campaign 

• Online & Classroom 

October 30 (Monday) Costume Parade 

• 9:15 - 10:00 (Outside front of school) 

November 8 (Wednesday) Veteran’s Day Celebration 

• Honor our Veteran’s  

November 13 - 17 (M-F) Bread & Butter Week 

• Organized within each classroom to include 
families 

December 4 (Monday) Christmas Program 

• Worship Center 

• 6:00 – 7:00 



January 12 (Friday) Student Holiday - Teacher Workday  

January 23 (Tuesday) Evening Conferences (Trade time for 1/12) 

• 5 hours or 2.5 hours 

January 25 (Thursday) Evening Conferences (Trade time for 1/12) 

• 5 hours or 2.5 hours 

January 26 (Friday) Florida Snow Day 

• Room 228/229 

January 29 - February 2 (M-F) Pre-Historic Week 

February 14 (Wednesday) Valentine’s Day Celebrations 

February 5 – 9 (M-F) Community Helper Week 

February 19 – 23 (M-F) Transportation Week 

• Field by North Oaks Playground 

March 4 – 8 (M-F) Dr. Seuss Week/Read Across America  

 •  

March 11 - 15 (Monday - Friday) Spring Break 

TBD Spring Pictures 

March 23 (Saturday) Stepping Stones Family Picnic 

• Lot beside South Seas Playground 

March 25 – March 29 (M-TH) Easter Week (Easter is 3/31) 

April 15 - 19 (M-F) Book Fair 

• Atrium 

April 17 (Wednesday) Spring Arts Show 

• Worship Center 

April 22 (Monday) Earth Day 

• Waste Management Visit 

May 6 – 10 (M-F) Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 13 (Monday) Muffins with Mom (Mother’s Day) 

• Atrium 7:30 – 9:30 

May 29 (Wednesday) Pre-K Graduation 

• Worship Center @ 9:30 

 



 
 

School Calendar 2023-2024 
 

August 7 – 11 (Monday – Friday) Pre-Planning  

August 14 (Monday) First Day of School 

September 4 (Monday) Holiday – Labor Day 

October 6 (Friday) Holiday – UF Homecoming 

October 16 (Monday) Student Holiday – Teacher Workday 

November 10 (Friday) Holiday – Veteran’s Day 

November 20 – 24 (Monday – Friday) Holiday – Thanksgiving Break 

December 21 (Thursday) Holiday – FLEX DAY #1 

December 22 (Friday) Holiday – FLEX DAY #2 

December 25 – January 5 (2 weeks) Holiday – Christmas Break 

January 8 (Monday) Classes Resume 

January 12 (Friday) Student Holiday - Teacher Workday 

January 15 (Monday) Holiday – MLK Day 

February 16 (Friday) Holiday – FLEX DAY #3 

February 19 (Monday) Holiday – President’s Day 

March 11 – 15 (Monday – Friday) Holiday  - Spring Break 

March 29 (Friday) Student Holiday – Teacher Workday (Good Friday) 

May 27 (Monday) Holiday – Memorial Day 

May 31 (Friday) Last Day of School 

June 3 – 4 Teacher Post Planning Days 

 


